MODEL SELECTION CHART
VOLTAGE
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
PWHR MODELS
(WITHOUT DISPLAY)
PWHRD MODELS
(WITH DISPLAY)
150 VAC 5 AAC PWHR-150-5-5P PWHRD-150-5-5P
150 VAC 30 AAC PWHR-150-30-5P PWHRD-150-30-5P
300 VAC 5 AAC PWHR-300-5-5P PWHRD-300-5-5P
300 VAC 30 AAC PWHR-300-30-5P PWHRD-300-30-5P
600 VAC 5 AAC PWHR-600-5-5P PWHRD-600-5-5P
600 VAC 30 AAC PWHR-600-30-5P PWHRD-600-30-5P
Hall-Effect Watt/Watt-Hour Monitors
Single Phase
PWHR and PWHRD
 Applications and Features